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HONG KONG | &35

Unit 826, 8/F, Ocean Centre, Harbour City,
5 Canton Road, TST, Kowloon,
Hong Kong
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hongkong@onshorer.com

SINGAPORE

HT N3

Unit 30-00, Level 30, Six Battery,
6 Battery Road,
Singapore
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7NBFIEKE301830-00%

singapore@onshorer.com

DUBAI | iBF%

Unit 1309, 13/F, Sheikh Rashid Tower,
Dubai World Trade Centre, Dubai,
UAE
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dubai@onshorer.com

PHNOM PENH | i

The Bridge Tower, Soho 19 level, #19-27,
National Assembly Street, Phnom Penh,
Cambodia
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phnompenh@onshorer.com

155 | BEUING

Unit 2002, 20/F, Tianyuangang Centre (B),

C2 Dongsanhuan (N) Road, Beijing,
China

IR =IRIGERR25%
RITARICBEE20182002%E

beijing@onshorer.com

3% | SHANGHAI

Unit E, 19/F, SIIC Building,
18 Caoxi (N) Road, Shanghai,
China

LBREEE 2185
EBEEXREINEER

shanghai@onshorer.com

EM | GUANGZHOU

Unit 1315, 13/F, World Trade Centre (S),
371 Huanshi (E) Road, Guangzhou,
China

EINIRTER R 37155
HEROKRERE]L3IE1315F

guangzhou@onshorer.com

SZ=3 | SHENZHEN

Unit 1403, 14/F, Hualian Building,
2008 Shennan (C) Road, Shenzhen,
China

AYIRE 200857
EMAE 14181403 F

shenzhen@onshorer.com




